CORONATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

2024-2025

GRADE 2 FRENCH IMMERSION

Reproducible ltems

Fiches de math & Arithmétique 2
Mon itinéraire: grammaire 18&2
Escalire

Reproducible worksheets

Books

Agenda

Alphabétik

L'écriture Cursive

Numérik Mathematics

TOTAL amount parents pay:

Cost
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

$10.00
$23.00
$25.00
$21.00

$100.00

WHAT PARENTS NEED TO SUPPLY - KINDLY LABEL ALL ITEMS

Y A A B O

O

O

1 School bag

1-2 Pencil cases

4 Box of quality pencils (HB)

2 Boxes of colored pencils (24)
2 Boxes of markers (12)

6 Erasers

3 Large glue sticks

2 Pencil sharpener with cover
1 Pair of scissors

2 dry erase markers

2 blue writing books interlined - dotted lines

(Louis Garneau brand)

2 yellow writing books interlined - dotted lines

(Louis Garneau brand)

6 Plastic duo-tangs with 3-prong (metal
fasteners) and pockets (2 purple, 2 blue, 1red,

1 orange)
1 Scrapbook (spiral/min. 30 pages)

*An extra change of clothes

SUGGESTED ITEMS TO BUY

OJ

1 pack of extra labels

3 Boxes of tissues

2 Packs of disinfecting wipes
2 Rolls of paper towels

1 Yellow highlighter
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2 BLUE and 2 YELLOW writing books




