CORONATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2024-2025

GRADE 2 FRENCH IMMERSION

Reproducible Items	Cost
Fiches de math & Arithmétique 2	\$5.00
Mon itinéraire: grammaire 1&2	\$5.00
Escalire	\$5.00
Reproducible worksheets	\$6.00
Books	
Agenda	\$10.00
Alphabétik	\$23.00
L'écriture Cursive	\$25.00
Numérik Mathematics	\$21.00
TOTAL amount parents pay:	\$100.00

WHAT PARENTS NEED TO SUPPLY - KINDLY LABEL ALL ITEMS

1 School bag	
1-2 Pencil cases	
4 Box of quality pencils (HB)	
2 Boxes of colored pencils (24)	SUGGESTED ITEMS TO BUY
2 Boxes of markers (12)	
6 Erasers	 1 pack of extra labels 3 Boxes of tissues 2 Packs of disinfecting wipes 2 Rolls of paper towels 1 Yellow highlighter
3 Large glue sticks	
2 Pencil sharpener with cover	
1 Pair of scissors	
2 dry erase markers	
2 blue writing books interlined - dotted lines	
(Louis Garneau brand)	
2 yellow writing books interlined - dotted lines	
(Louis Garneau brand)	
6 Plastic duo-tangs with 3-prong (metal	
fasteners) and pockets (2 purple, 2 blue, 1 red,	
l orange)	
1 Scrapbook (spiral/min, 30 pages)	

^{*}An extra change of clothes

2 BLUE and 2 YELLOW writing books



